
CBD  

 Date 

Peel Street 
White Street 
to Brisbane 

Street 

Kable 
Avenue 

Brisbane 
Street to 
south of 

Fitzroy Street 

Fitzroy Street 
Smith Place 

egress to Peel 
Street  

Fitzroy Street 
Peel Street to 

Kable Avenue 

Peel Street 
Brisbane Street to 
Bourke Street and 
Brisbane Street 

Kable Avenue to Marius 
Street 

Sunday 12/01/2025    Closed 6am 

Remain Open 

Tuesday 14/01/2025  Closed 5am Closed 5am 

Closed 
Day/Night 

Wednesday 15/01/2025 Closed 4pm 

Closed 

Day/Night 
Closed 

Day/Night 

Thursday 16/1/2025 

Closed 
Day/Night 

Friday 17/1/2025 

Saturday 18/1/2025 

Sunday 19/1/2025 

Monday 20/1/2025 

Tuesday 21/1/2025 

Wednesday 22/1/2025 

Thursday 23/1/2025 

Friday 24/1/2025 

Saturday 25/1/2025 

Sunday 26/1/2025 

Monday 27/1/2025 
Re-open 

7pm 

Tuesday 28/1/2025  
Re-open 
midday 

Re-open 7pm Re-open 7pm 

Riverside Camping 

Friday 10/01/2025 
to 

Tuesday 28/1/2025 

Carter Street, between Plain and Bridge Streets & 
Plain Street, between Ebsworth and Carter Streets. 
Closed from 7am on Friday 10/1/2025 until 6am on Tuesday 28/1/2025 

Country Music Parade 

Saturday 25/01/2025 

Peel Street, between Murray & White Streets 
Kable Avenue, between Roderick & White Streets 
Roderick Street, between Kable Avenue & Byrnes Avenue 
White Street, between Peel Street & Kable Avenue 
Closed from 6am to 11am 

 

Tamworth Country Music Festival Road Closures 


